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FALCONS
OSAGE TRAIL

Track and Field 2022

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME
Tuesday  March 29 Bingham, Pleasant Lea Osage Trail 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday April 05 Kearney Osage Trail 4:00 p.m.
Thursday  April 07 New Mark, Osage Trail Nowlin 4:00 p.m.
Monday  April 11 Osage Trail, Raytown South Belton 4:00 p.m.
Thursday April 14 Osage Trail, Smith Hale, Summit Lakes Ray-Pec East 4:00 p.m.
Monday  April 18 Campbell, New Mark Osage Trail 4:00 p.m.
Wednesday April 20  Excelsior Springs Relays-A team only Excelsior Springs 4:00 p.m
Thursday  April 28 Jim Johnson Grizzly Invite Paul Kinder 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday  May 3 Independence City Champs William Chrisman High School 4:00 p.m.

Friday May 6 Blue Springs Relays Blue Springs South HS 4:00 p.m.



